—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Police Chief

City Manager

Sergeant

Police Officer

Public Works Director
Police Officer

Police Officer

Chief Waste Water Operator
Finance Manager
Police Officer

Records Supervisor
Water Distribution Operator
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Police Officer

Deputy City Clerk
Police Officer

Account Clerk
Community Service Officer
Police Officer
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Police Officer

Police Officer

Fire Chief

Recreation Coordinator
Account Clerk

Pool Manager

Account Clerk

Other Positions Held City
Gustine
Gustine
Gustine
Gustine
Gustine
Gustine
Gustine
Gustine
Gustine
Gustine
Gustine
Gustine
Gustine
Gustine
Gustine
Gustine
Gustine
Gustine
Gustine
Gustine
Gustine
Gustine
Gustine
Gustine
Gustine
Gustine
Gustine
Gustine
Gustine
Gustine

Gustine

Department Total Wages
Police
Administration
Police

Police

Public Works
Police

Police

Public Works
Finance
Police

Police

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Police
Administration
Police
Finance
Police

Police

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Police

Police

Fire
Recreation
Finance

Pool

Finance

$135,639
$106,559
$92,658
$75,226
$72,578
$69,451
$67,905
$64,896
$58,348
$53,594
$51,292
$50,930
$50,048
$46,926
$46,506
$46,195
$45,791
$42,773
$41,026
$40,960
$27,963
$27,058
$17,837
$17,614
$17,251
$15,211
$8,400
$7,368
$6,790
$4,353
$3,826



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.

Y-Lead Advisor
Y-Lead Assistant Advisor
Account Clerk
Y-Lead Captain
Lifeguard
Y-Lead Captain
Y-Lead Captain
Y-Lead Captain
Y-Lead Captain
Y-Lead Captain
Y-Lead Captain
Lifeguard
Y-Lead Captain
Y-Lead Captain
Y-Lead Captain
Lifeguard
Lifeguard

Police Officer
Lifeguard
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Mayor

City Manager

Recreation Coordinator

Gustine
Gustine
Gustine
Gustine
Gustine
Gustine
Gustine
Gustine
Gustine
Gustine
Gustine
Gustine
Gustine
Gustine
Gustine
Gustine
Gustine
Gustine
Gustine
Gustine
Gustine
Gustine
Gustine
Gustine
Gustine

Gustine

Recreation
Recreation
Finance
Recreation
Pool
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Pool
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Pool

Pool

Police

Pool

City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
Administration

Recreation

$3,544
$2,793
$2,228
$2,214
$2,205
$2,196
$2,183
$2,160
$2,160
$2,156
$2,142
$2,140
$2,120
$2,120
$2,030
$2,007
$1,789
$1,696
$1,618
$1,020
$1,020
$1,020
$1,020
$1,020

$909

$231



