	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Police Chief		Gustine	Police	\$135,639
2.	City Manager		Gustine	Administration	\$106,559
3.	Sergeant		Gustine	Police	\$92,658
4.	Police Officer		Gustine	Police	\$75,226
5.	Public Works Director		Gustine	Public Works	\$72,578
6.	Police Officer		Gustine	Police	\$69,451
7.	Police Officer		Gustine	Police	\$67,905
8.	Chief Waste Water Operator		Gustine	Public Works	\$64,896
9.	Finance Manager		Gustine	Finance	\$58,348
10.	Police Officer		Gustine	Police	\$53,594
11.	Records Supervisor		Gustine	Police	\$51,292
12.	Water Distribution Operator		Gustine	Public Works	\$50,930
13.	Maintenance Worker		Gustine	Public Works	\$50,048
14.	Maintenance Worker		Gustine	Public Works	\$46,926
15.	Maintenance Worker		Gustine	Public Works	\$46,506
16.	Police Officer		Gustine	Police	\$46,195
17.	Deputy City Clerk		Gustine	Administration	\$45,791
18.	Police Officer		Gustine	Police	\$42,773
19.	Account Clerk		Gustine	Finance	\$41,026
20.	Community Service Officer		Gustine	Police	\$40,960
21.	Police Officer		Gustine	Police	\$27,963
22.	Maintenance Worker		Gustine	Public Works	\$27,058
23.	Maintenance Worker		Gustine	Public Works	\$17,837
24.	Maintenance Worker		Gustine	Public Works	\$17,614
25.	Police Officer		Gustine	Police	\$17,251
26.	Police Officer		Gustine	Police	\$15,211
27.	Fire Chief		Gustine	Fire	\$8,400
28.	Recreation Coordinator		Gustine	Recreation	\$7,368
29.	Account Clerk		Gustine	Finance	\$6,790
30.	Pool Manager		Gustine	Pool	\$4,353
31.	Account Clerk		Gustine	Finance	\$3,826

32.	Y-Lead Advisor	Gustine	Recreation	\$3,544
33.	Y-Lead Assistant Advisor	Gustine	Recreation	\$2,793
34.	Account Clerk	Gustine	Finance	\$2,228
35.	Y-Lead Captain	Gustine	Recreation	\$2,214
36.	Lifeguard	Gustine	Pool	\$2,205
37.	Y-Lead Captain	Gustine	Recreation	\$2,196
38.	Y-Lead Captain	Gustine	Recreation	\$2,183
39.	Y-Lead Captain	Gustine	Recreation	\$2,160
40.	Y-Lead Captain	Gustine	Recreation	\$2,160
41.	Y-Lead Captain	Gustine	Recreation	\$2,156
42.	Y-Lead Captain	Gustine	Recreation	\$2,142
43.	Lifeguard	Gustine	Pool	\$2,140
44.	Y-Lead Captain	Gustine	Recreation	\$2,120
45.	Y-Lead Captain	Gustine	Recreation	\$2,120
46.	Y-Lead Captain	Gustine	Recreation	\$2,030
47.	Lifeguard	Gustine	Pool	\$2,007
48.	Lifeguard	Gustine	Pool	\$1,789
49.	Police Officer	Gustine	Police	\$1,696
50.	Lifeguard	Gustine	Pool	\$1,618
51.	Council Member	Gustine	City Council	\$1,020
52.	Council Member	Gustine	City Council	\$1,020
53.	Council Member	Gustine	City Council	\$1,020
54.	Council Member	Gustine	City Council	\$1,020
55.	Mayor	Gustine	City Council	\$1,020
56.	City Manager	Gustine	Administration	\$909
57.	Recreation Coordinator	Gustine	Recreation	\$231